Rule 2 33

(a) Insert full name(s) and
address(es) of
adrmmstrator(s)

Delete as applicable

(b) Insert date

Form 2 17B

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of administrator’s 2.17B
proposals

Name of Company - Company Number
Vostok Energy Public Limuted Company 05806076
In the Court case number
High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, Companies Court 6757 of 2013

(full name of court)

1+We (a) Peter David Dickens and Michael John Andrew Jervis both of PncewaterhouseCoopers LLP, 7
More London Riverside, London, SE1 2RT

attach a copy of *my our proposals 1n respect of the admuimstration of the above company
A copy of these proposals was sent to all known creditors on

(b) 29 November 2013

T2

Joint Admimistrator

Signed

Dated 0~ MXCEMARR - 2ot 3

Contact Details:

You do not have to give any contact information in
the box opposite but 1f you do, 1t will help Companies
House to contact you 1f there 15 a query on the form
The contact wnformauon that you give will be visible
to searchers of the public record

>
o
[=]
%)
o
2
s
)

Gary Sherwin

PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP, 7 More London Riveride, Londen, SE1 2RT

Tel 020 7213 3241

DX Number DX Exchange

en you have completed and signed this form please send 1 to the Registrar of Compames at
smpames House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff
*AZMKLEMW™
A34

051272013 #124

COMPANIES HOUSE




;o

pwc

To all known creditors

29 November 2013

Our ref- PD/AK/BV/GS/D420K

Dear Sirs
Vostok Energy Public Limited Company - in administration (“the Company”)

I wrote to all known creditors on 24 October 2013 to explain that the Company had entered into
administration and that my colleague Michael Jervis and I had been appointed as joint administrators.

1 enclose the joint administrators’ proposals for achieving the purpose of administration, a formal
notrce of a meeting of creditors (Form 2.20B) a proxy form (Form 8.2) and instruchons on how to fill
out your proxy form (Form 8 2(a).

‘What steps should you be taking now?

As a creditor you will be entitled to vote on the proposals by attending the creditors’ meeting in person
or by proxy. The creditors’ meeting is to be held at 10:00 hours on Thursday 19t December 2013 at
PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP, 7 More London Riverside, London, SE1 2RT Proxies must be recerved
by me by the date of the meeting Creditors will be allowed to vote at this meeting if they have lodged
their claim, using the attached statement of claim Form (D355F), with me no later than 12 noon on
Wednesday 18% December 2013 If you have already lodged your claim there 1s no need to resubmut it.

If the proposals are approved by the requisite majortty of crecitors you will be bound by them It is
important therefore that you read this document carefully.

PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP, 7 More London Riverside, London SE1 2RT-
T: +44 (0} 20 7583 5000, F. +44 (0) 20 7212 4652, www.pwe co uk

PricewaterhacseCocpers LLP is a imited Hability partnership registered In Engtand with registered number QC303525 The reglstered office of

Price h oopers LLP ks 1 Embanki Place, Losdon WCIN 6RH  PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP bs authorised and reguiated by the nancial Conduct Authority for designated
Hwestment businsss




If you requure any further information, please do not hesitate to contact my colleague Gary Sherwin on
020 7213 3241

Yours faithfully
For and on behalf of Vostok Energy Public Limited Company

T o2

Peter Dickens |
Joint Admimstrator

Enclosures:

1) Joint admimistrators’ proposals for achieving the purpose of the admmstraton
2) Form 2 20B (Notice of a meeting of creditors)

3) Form 8 2 (proxy form)

4) Form 8 2 (a) (information on how to complete your proxy)

5) Statement of claim form / (D355F)

Peter Dauid Dickens and Michael John Andrew Jeruis have been appomted as jomt admistrators of Vostok Energy Public
Limited Company to manage s affawrs, business and property as s agents Peter Danid Dickens and Michael John Andrew
Jeruas are heensed in the United Kingdom to act as msolvency prachhoners by the Inshtute of Chartered Accountants in
England and Wales

The Admumstrators are Data Controllers of personal data as defined by the Data Protection Act 1998
PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP unil act as Data Processor on thewr mstructions, Personal data will be kept secure and processed
only for matters relating to the adromastration




Rule 2 35

(a) insert full name(s} and
address{es) of the
adrmnstrator(s)

(b} Insert full name and
address of registered office
of the company

(c) Insert details of place

of meeting

(d} Insert date and ume of
meeung

*Delete as applicable

* Detete as applicable

Form 2 20B

Notice of a meeting of creditors

Name of Company Company Number
Vostok Energy Public Liruted Company 05806076

In the Court case number
High Court of Justice 67570f 2013

Chancery Drvision
Companies Court

(full name of coun)

Notice 1s hereby given by (a Peter David Dickens and Michael John Andrew Jervis of
PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP, 7 More London Riverside, London, SE1 2RT

of the creditors of (b) Vostok Energy Public Limited Company, 7 More London Riverside, London, SE1 2RT

15 to be held at (¢) PncewaterhouseCoopers LLP, 7 More London Riverside, London, SE1 2RT

on (@) Thursday 19™ December 2013 at 10 00 hrs

The meetng 1$

*(1) an inmal creditors’ meeting under paragraph 51 of Schedule B1 to the Insolvency Act 1986 (“the
Schedule”),

I invate you to attend the above meeting

A proxy form 15 enclosed which should be completed and returned to me by the date of the meeung 1f you
cannot attend and wish to be represented

In order to be entitled to vote under Rule 2 38 at the meeting you must give to me, not later than 12 00
hours on the business day before the day fixed for the meeting, details 1n writing of your claim

T > O
Signed _\

Joint / Adminstrator{s)

Dated LP— 1~ 13
A copy of the *proposals £fevised-propesals 1s attached




uoyDHSIUNUDD 2Y3 03 HulIDa. S.a330U L0f fijuo passaso.d pub aunoas 102 2¢ [ DIV PDUCSIA] SUOINLSUL

1313 U0 105520044 DIDQ SD JoD [ J77 $48d00D2SN0YLIDMIINLY K661 10V UODN0LT DIDJ Y3 fiq pauifop sv vyop uos.ad fo sia)jo.qu0s) DIDG 24D 510} DSTULUPY 2y |

S3]DA pUD punjBusg Ul SJUDIUNOIIY
paog 4a3a4 sjuabo sp s fijuadoad

PaLa3Dys fo aanyusu ay3 Aq suauouap.d Aausajosit sp 30 0} WOpBWLY pajliy) Y1 Ut Pasuadl] a4D SIAL MAIPUY UYOP 19Dy pup suayng
uay ongng Aibaug 01504 fo ssowgstunupo ol so papnoddn uasg 2aDY 1013 MALPUY UYOL JODYIN PUD SUINILJ PIND(T L213

pup ssauisnq ‘s.ipffo sn abouowt 01 fiunduioy pan

€102 J9quIdAON 6T

uonensiurwpe jo asodand ay} Suraaryoe a0y sesodoad SI0Jen}STUTWIPY JUIof

€102 JO LSL9 *ON ase)
Mo sarueduwro) ‘UoISIAL( A19dURY)) ‘9o1ISN L JO 1LINO)) 43ty
uonensmuIpy ur — Auedwo)) paymury srpqnyg ASIoug Jo1s0A




bijoz

uogensiunupe jo asod.and ayy Surasyor sog sesodoad SI0IBEQSIUIWPY Juiop — (UoRensiunupy ui) Luedwo) paynury Ngqng AZiour] joysoa

|4 A |

IT — OT

(s)a8eq

(P9NIWIwod ,SI0UPAID 3y} PUE SIONPIID JO Surjesur (BT 91) sIamsue pue suonsanb uowwo)

SUI00INO Teuy sanensn{[i pue umodoe sjustiied pue sidisoay

UONBULIOJUL I3YI0 pUe AI0IN3RIS

3WOINO [BUY 3ANBNSH[]

uonensunupy jo asodind ay Suraryoe 10y sjesodody

218 0} StON0e SI0JENSIUTWPY 3 Jo Arewums pue Auedwoy) a3 jo A10181Y JoLig

§ & o d

- -sesodoad jo jusuieles S1ojenSIIWpPY 8y,

WUBWNI0pP s1y3 Jo ssoding

d

A4
saorpuaddy

uonoag
SIUINUOD)




brjog
uoneysiurwpe jo asod.md sy Suraamgor oy spesodoad SA0BLSTUTWPY UIof ~ (Uone.NsSUnUpyY uf) Auedio) payury aljgng A31auy yoisop

Auedwo) peyruary olgqng AZ1sugy JOIS0A JO I0JRISTUIWPY JUIOp
Su(] 19104

: ppare—age. ::@onmdw

1veE €134 020 U0 ‘umiayg Aren ‘ones|[0o £ JoEIUOD 0) IyENSay 00 op aseald ‘suonsenb 10 sursouod Aue aaey noA jy

3104 10 PUIIE 307 Op NOA JI ‘AU 3q 212} P[NOYS ‘PUSPIAIP B O} JUSWL[IITUS PUE WD MoK

oo1pnfoxd 10U {[m nOA pue 3304 0} gsum J0U Op noA Ji Axoad & Huwqus 10 3urjpaw 3y puaye 03 pasi[qo jou ale neA yey; 3300 osed]d €102 12qQuadaJ 8T Aepsaupasm
U0 00 T1 UB(} L37€] OU WIE]D IN0L JO S[IeJap Uaam 2413031 Jsnul | (Axo1d 4q 10 uostad Uy 1ay1a) 2304 0) 19pao uy 31 panwqns Apeaife J0u aAey noA i ‘s[qissod se
U100S S€ U110} pasoPua 31 wo Wik[? IMoA Jo S[telap aaeq aul 13] ases]d “Axo1d & Suuqns £q 10 wosiad ur Iogue Sunasw (SIOHPaID 97) PUIHE UED NOA IOUPIID B Sy

wrof Axoad aqy jo yred

sreudordde aq) Sunsrdwod £q digsiequiaw 10§ 3jepipUEo € SE paemIoy swren o4 nd asea[d ‘Is1Sse 03 3[qe 316 NOA J| PIULIOY ST 23)3IUILIOD SIoyparn ey myday aq
pmosm 3] pa3dacoe aq pmoys A3y} 18g1aym U0 TMOW SMIIA INOA ayew pue sjesodoxd any ojur pajerodiodut 9ss 03 gsim NOA JBY) STONESYIPOW ATTe paemaoj 1nd Aew
nox AJnyares Juamndop siyl peas noA jeqy yueuodun 810Ja131) ST 3 SIONP3ID JO Aurofeut opsmbaz oy £q Sunsaw s10)patd oy e pascidde aze Aoy 1 spesodoad
Mo 4q punoq aq [[is NOA 18} 9}0U 9SE[d  PISO[IUB SI ‘F02 U0y ‘Juneow 943} JO 30110U [eUlIO, PIULLIO] 3¢ P[NOYS 33FULLOD SIONPAID B IDYISYM SPIOSp pue
sresodoxd asay) I9pISROD 0} [ YT IFS UOPUOT ‘OPISIAATY UOPUQT IO L ‘OMd 1 WEOT Jk £102 19quad( y61 ABpsImy, uo pay oq [t Funeaw SI0}PaId [emiu oy

(.98VI 14 Y28,) 9861 10V AousA[osu] a3 jo 1g Mpagds
61 qdesZere] Aq paambai se uoyenswiwpe 3o ssodind aq) Smalgoe 10} s[esodoid Jo JUBWAIE]S SIOYRNSIUIUPY 3y} wroy sadrpuadde st pue Jusmnoop sy,

(s19p[ogaIegs 0} patINial aq 0} SPUNY J[qeua 0} 13pio w Auedwioy) ay; Jo AIeIpIsqns e £q pawmo j9sse Sunesado urew ag1jo afes e
U0 STD0Y 33 waAIg) uIaduoo Suiod e se Aueduroy) ayy anosaz o3 [eonoed Ajqeuoseas jou sem ji se pansind uraq st ‘(nonenstanupe ui Suraq 151y Inoyim) dn panom
a1am Auedwo) a3 1 A[pN1] 2 P(ROM WeT} d[oYM € 5t s103pa1d s Auedurog) ag} 10§ Hnsa1 191aq B TwIAdlYOE (q) 9A1392[q0 JUSLINIOP SIYY UL PIJIEISP SUOSEI 24} 104

SIO}PaI2 [erjualajard 10 P2Indas a10W 10 3O 0 UOLINGLIISIP € 3YBW 0} Yapio mt Ausadord Buisifeay  (0)

{reuy 1o ‘(monenisiuupe
a1 Buiaq sty mogim) dn punom axem Auedwo) oy i AToYI[ 3q PMOMm UET) S[OYMm B SE S1O}pPaId s Aueduioy) o1} 10§ Jmsal Ia)2q & Sumatpy (q)
‘req) 3urqrey 10 ‘w0000 Jurof e se Awedwop) oY) Sumosar ‘Auewiy  (e)

- $9A1122(q0 SUIMO[0f 2T} JO 210 A91YSE 0} St UOnENSIUTWIPE o asodind oy, "PRPUS 2q [[M UOHENSTRIWPE 37} Gorgm Suimol[of ‘pajuaura[dull pue s1031patd

4q paaide 033q daeq onenstuTWpe jo asodind a3 Sumarygoe 10} syesodoxd 1o se suny yons mun o€ [ sy, Auedwie) ay) jo Luradoad pue SSouIsnq ‘SIEpE

T} 9ZeuewW 0) SI0JRNSITIWPY St pajumodde o1am ap “£102 12q0Q 1 w0 (S101RISITUNUPY 31),) S101E1SIUIWPY JUIop e pajatodde uaaq pey | pue s|Ale [PRYDI
JE(} PUE UONBHSTUIIDE OJUI Pa13}ua pey ( Auedwo) ay3,) Aaedurop payuy orjqng 4219wy j0is0A ey orejdxa o} £10z I3qo30Q) V2 1o S1I0Npald [[B 01 9101Mm |

WAWNDOP SIY} Jo Isodang ) §



vijo¥
uonensuIUpe jo asodand ayy Swmadnpe Jog sfesodoad saojensrunupy jutop — (uone.OSTUTUIPY Uul) Aueduwro) pajnwury s gng ASuauy joisop

"UOLIDBSTEI} B 3IMO9X3 03 3[R U3aq 10U [[11S Peq 1 €102 12q0300 Ut inq ey Sutnnboe ur pajsateyur
soned qum a)erjo8au 03 panunuod Luedwop) 941, Y WOL ueo] ot Jo 1adsol m suorsiaoad }neyep SuLaFE} os[e yMeJop 0IUI JUSM SPUOY 3} PUE PIANYOE 10T
SBM JBT[} INq ‘[[eI( JO IS © SpN[OT0d 0} sw) Jaquny Ameduroy) 3y} Mo[[e 03 E102 A2 0} pajuess sem Qjumjew 243 0] UOISTAXS Uy €103 [Ldy W paanjew spuog aqy

‘Aemiapun sem ssoo01d ofes STQY ISGM Satited snouea M ‘€102 43N0ag) PAnUREod PUE P0oUaWIWIOD SHONRII0Z3U PUR ZLOZ 1] U POLIIUIPL AIam SSAUISN [[eIq
97} 10 S19Anq [B1]UB}0d  SSAUISTI] [[BL(] 2Y) Jo a[es & Swipnput ‘suondo 1910 pue saInjuas 1arof ‘s3adioui a10{dxa 03 sjusfe paronnsu A[fewaoy {uedwo) sy} 2roz
Amp ut pue 20u30r] £0A03sog ay) do[eAsp 0} papasu sem Surpuny JAGUN] "SPUOq I3YHMY Jo ansst 3} Aq dn pajjoa Ajuanbasqns sem spuog 2sag} UO anp 1S2I2JU]
aoluoS$ YTy e MoLI0q 03 ( Spuog oy),) Wuautsarde PUOq 3qILI2ALOD & 00T palajua Auedwo) 341 010% wi wayy, ‘(U dH,.) yuawdofeas( pue SuLInjonysay
10} yueq ueadoIny ay3 s UOIIwi09$ 10§ JUIUIIISE UBO] QIISAUOD B 00T parsjua Aneduio) aq) 600z U armjuaa yuiol e ela 13uired e Sunyaes pue Suueyo
ofqnd peni we Supnpur ‘suondo snotrea pazojdxa 1t pue sIap[oyaIeYSs Aq PapLsoad ey 03 Juaunisaaut 1210y paxmbal dnois) syy, - s3I0 aus pue Surpung

1103 AIenuep o1 SIS¥( [BI0ISWILIOD B UC [I0 PUk 3jesuapuod ‘sed SmAddns uelaq [reiq
‘porrad wononpoud (e} [EINTL UE Ioyfy BISSTY UIISOM INOS JO UOISa1 ACIRIRS 31} U1 saxrjauro[ny arenbs 000€ 1940 SuLdA0D pue Jo vare e 03 Joadsal i 1o pue
sed Jo uonPeIIX? pue uoneoldxs [edr30[0s% oY 10§ ‘SzOZ [UN piiea ‘(,@0uedr L0A0isog ayy,,) 30uadi| [fos-qns B Sp[oy [[el(] '900% dunp i [{ei(] pasmnboe dnois ag .

{e1s5ny)
JT 82Uy jeg

{srudAd)

W123VH.) paWn snadA
{A812u3) suuey jeAoy

{xn)
patwn
s204n0say ABIaul 301504

wsn) (mssny) {snidA3}

PRl Adsauz yois0p 3717 ABuaug yoisop

panui {snidA)) yoisop

{3n)
I1d AS1au3 3O1SOA

‘suopjersdo pue Swipury sy payioddns dnoisy ayy wt saraedwos saqio syl ([1e1d,) IT1

OUBI[Y [[BL] Sem AJUa SUIpeI} Urew 2, UONBISITILIPE JO 318p ST 18 SE 31n19n1)s dnoxg) ay3 no Sures werdep & st moppg 0102 jsndny ur Aweduwros penuir]
oiqnd e se paiajsidar-ar fuedwo)y 2q], uonoupoid pue yuawdopasp ‘noneloldxe o pue sed 10§ fenusjod JaeoyIusts g pue] Jo seare Sutimboe pue Suidjyuapr
Jo sesodmd 3y} 103 ‘900z Aey w pajerodioour sem 3] ( dnoio aq,,) sarredwod jo dnois yoisop agy jo juaaed ayewy(n ayy st Aueduwog ag, - punoxdyoeg

3jep 0} SUONHE SI0)ROSTUTWIPY 1} JO Arewruins pue Aueduio) a3y} Jo L1051y Jourg '8

sresodoad jo 1usuidieys SI0JeSIUIWPY YL ‘T




brj08
uone.LsIUTUpE Jo asodand a3 Buiasnyoe a0y spsodoad siojenSTURUPY wror — (uonensSURUPY ul) Aueduro) pajiury ofqnd ASIoury j01SoA

[y wi pred a1am s10ypaxo paxndas s Auedwioy) axy jutod Yorgm 32 ‘Crog IaquIsAoN T2 Aepsiny], uo pajedwos Ayuanbasqns a[es aq], JoquI2A0N

Tt Aepuojy wo syasse s,dnois) sq3 Jo uieyen 0y pedsar ur WOLT$ 10} V4§ Ue paudis pue paaife slojenstaiupy oq ‘suonenodau Sumsua 31 Wwoly €102 IRQUBAON
81 £q afes ® jo uonp|dwoo Sunadre) ‘sarred e o a101m SI0JELISIIIUPY aY) IOqUISAON £ ABpsIny, uo pue JaquiaaoN ¥ Suouswuiod yeam ay3 ut sanred € asaq) qum
PaNT{IUOD SUONLIOEaN [SBD JO INO TRl [[BI(] 310)3q A[E[IRAE SEM RT3 SWIL} JO JUNOWE Hoqs 3} ui d[es e Fursaife Jo 30UEYD JSITEAT 1SOW PUE }53q o) papracid
OSTe 121} S134J0 € 15931%] 943 WO SN0} 0} PAPIISP Sem J] Jsodap a|qEPUIYRI-UOH [eanLI0 a3 apracid 03 Sutfim sem Laed ou JaquaAoN T O $soUISTq JO 95O A

LAuasnppxs yo porsad e 10y s8ueqoxs ur 2oud

T2J0 33 JO %S 20110 Jo Jisodap sqepunyar-uon e Led pue Smpuany gseo Jo joord apiaoad ‘(feaordde LroemEas Kue wey) 15110) AN[RUOIPUOD OU UIEIUOD £33 1B}
21am spiq Su1puiq 9y} Jo SULIa} £9) MILARI 10} PaRIWIQNS 3q 0) (Juawaa13y aseqoIng pue a[es,) VAS YeIp & q)im Iag1agor s1sjyo Suwipulq paxinbai 45y} saquisaoy
1 4q 121} saned polsaidiui [[e PasIAPe SIOIenSIUIWpY oY) ‘Jrei( W Apmby] o yoe] 93 Aq uALIQY [[eL] ‘19sse Sunesado mew s dnoxsy oy ul 1sa49ut ue passardxa
A1snowald peq yorym sanaed 1 patoriuod ‘10s1ape 2oweny djexodiod s Luedwio) 9y} Yiim Jey1e30] ‘s101EnSIIMPY 37} jusujmodde 1oy Suimor[o,] - TG TI[ES

S10)1pa1o Aq pausjealy] Suaq sem HONDE pue sjuaused SNPI3A0 Jo WEG 5 BuLLIayop

Iaye ‘w¥ 0 2 0} uMOp sem [JeI(] Aq p[eY adue[eq [SED 21 JBY) PISIADPE 919m SIOJBIISTRINIPY Y} I3QWIRAON 1T SUIOUSWIUIOD Y3oMm 91 JO LIEIS 91 IV SH9aMm Z Iy
€ J5€9] 1' 10§ 3q 0} pa1oadxa 10 aoe(d ut sem AIoe] SULIOIOR) OU JaqUISAON g 1E SB mq ‘s3[qeAI921 §31 uLI030R) paIojdxe OS[e [[eI(] PaAradal dram Surpuny Jo SIAPO
0u Inq ‘[E1] W pasu Jurpury 343 0} uonu[os e aplaoid p[noo £a1) I19y19YMm I9pISuD 03 SI03IP3ID PAINDAs 3} pPUE SISP[OYaIeys paySe SIOIelSUWpY 3G, ‘[[Bl] JO
Apqen Bao8uo sy pue gses Jo o Suinund ferq o3 Joud ajes e s1adwiod o1 Aueduio) o) yo ANMIQE 5} 01 Se SUIE0AOD JuBdYLUTIS Pastel [[BI(] Ul SISLID Appmbiy ag L,

I3QUIBAON § ABplI] [ijun AJuo Appinbi] juanyyns aaey

Aew 11 uay) syuwAed [eonjuo nou SuLLIANEp 4q 1B 1580210} PEY [[eIq 1390300 JO PUS 2T 18 3NP UI003q 0] ISLIIIO] SeM JEY} WL £¢ Y3 10U SNPIBAO SEM eqrw bg
a3y} 334113 Aed 100 pip 10W1035Md [ediound sy 1Y) Suiwmssy ssa001d soes pajeroosse 973 pue uoHBNSIUILIPE 3Y) JO §3S02 3Y3 pury 0} {[eK] WOl d[qEB|lek SpUNy

aq Aew1 3197 JeY) UIRq pey UCLRISTUTWPE 3y} 01 Joud uoneIoadys o], SNPISAO sEM WIT ¥$ pue sjnsurfed Sunjew pasesd pey 1swoysnd redoulxd ayqy, eissmy ur
Amus Zunesado urewr s, dno1d 3y ‘[rerq ut snsst ANpinbi| 313435 € Jo juswageuRw Aq Pastape 31am s10jeNSTUIUPY ay3 yuswiimiodde noy) uod) - [TET] UTANPIMDIT

$59001d s3[ES 91} 10} WOOI BIED B pUk suoljerado JuroSuo ajeNoe) 0} paurejurew u23q seq  pue dnoin
9T 10§ sUOLENUNWIWOD pue poddns 1 o3 safeuetn 201J0 pesay a7, SIOIRIISTHILDY 2y Sunaoddns weaq sey 04D s, dnoin) ey, sz203081p 243 UeY) IS[10 “passtustp
u23q pey seako[duwss [[¢ UONENSIMLIPE Y} JO WEIS 2} 4Q PUE §1S00 01O peay sy Surstjeuoel uaaq pey Auedwo)) aY) ‘HONBNSIUILIPE 0 10U - 5GJ0 PEIQ

[[e1q 10} ssaoo1d safes pajerdeoe oy €
BISSIY U1 [[BL(] 38 SMO[} {SED pue snonetado Suipen; ay) o ANjiqsia Suimeq) 'z
suonouny 3o pesq s Auedwoy agy Jo Apnunuos Sgunsuy T
.00 SUISTIO0Y OSTE ISTIYM ‘SISPIOYIIEYS PUR SIOJPID M UOI]EOIHNUILIOD
JO SSUI| p3Ystqesss siojensimmpy gy jusunuiodde 13q) uod) - paseurin usaq aary ssduisnq puw sarepe s Auedwo) ay) gorgm Ul J3UURT Y,

£102 19q01RQ b1 wo s1ojenstuwpy iwodde o) Inq sAENIS)E ou pey £oT) 1T} Pepnpuod SI010aI1( 30 plecd oY) [feLd Jo ores e Sunapduod
30 193ds0ad a)erpauIuIl OU PUE SIONPAII ST UIOL UOTIIE JO SJBAIY) ‘Se1yMOYJIP MO} YSED Jurseasony Buey Auedwo) a3 QM - StojensSTUIUPY Jo Juaunuroddy

sresodoad Jo Judwd LIS SIOIeNSIUIWIPY YL A




brjog
uone.nsiuuipe jo asodand sy Surasiyoe aoj sfesodoad saojensunupy urop — (uonensurUpy un) fuedwo) pajynury sgng A3Jauy joisoa

£1 2011081 J ADUA[0SU] JO JUSWIIBLS YILM IDUEPIOIIE U PASOPISIP aq
0} sumbal pmom yeqy suonoesuen Aed pajoaunos O UsAq ALY 2IBY) ‘JAI[aq pue 23pa[mom] SIOIRISIUIIIPY 31} JO 153q 31} 0], - Suondesue) A1red pajpauuo)

s1apjoyaaeys
01 panquusip aq uay) 0} spuny sujdins 10§ pue papes pue aodn pajedtprlpe aq 0} SUNED ,SICHPSID QR 0] uonepinbi| Areyunjoa s103paid ojut paderd
2q [ Aueduro) ag) pasatgoe uaaq sey ToleLSIUIWPY 273 JO 2a123(q0 3 30u0 ey} 38esiaua A[JUALIND SICIELSIUIUPY ayq L, - uopensSTUNUpPY 2y} Surpuy

v xipuaddy 1€ In0 13 SUWICOINO [euly SALJRIISOJT 97} MO[2q P3jou
SISO 37} 0] 3(qus ‘axeys 19d sjuad g 6 PUE SJUD T £ UIMII] JO WINJDI B 3AI20a1 et SIsp[oyareys eyl ajedoiue SIO)RNISIUWPY Y, - FI3pOGaIeAS -

adueyo LBl mata ST} ‘SWIIE]D JOJPIID JO [3AD]
99} 19)[e AQuEdyIUIS YoIgM PAAIIILI AT SUIle[d [euonIppe Jusnbasqns Sue jeq} Jusas oy3 u uonedpnlpe aeudoidde o) walgns 3q [[m swIeP goNS [V
{iny wt Lwedwiop) 3y yo s1031pa1d umowy fre Led 03 s{qe[reat aq PNOYS SPUNY UGS ‘Fqereae AQULIND UOHEULIOFUI DY)} UO paseq - SIONPSI) PoINISSU] -

SWIE[D [e1jua1d)aid UmOW OU d4e 2191, - STOIPaLy [ETUSIajalg

‘Iiny w predax uaaq aseyq Loy, — SIONPIT) Paiinag

(uonyeorpnipe ajeudoidde toye) Aweduro) a3 yo sauIqer parnossun
DRIBUILS 343 PUE S1S02 21198 0} PaSN 3 [[ P[] SPUNY 343 MO INO S125 YOI JUIU) LIS SLUOINO AN RIS UL S1 ¥ xipuaddy v - syoadsoad puapraiq

(wouensimupe
ul Sutaq 151y Inogim) dn punom sxam Aueduwon oy j1 Ajoy1| aq pnom ueq) ajom e s sxoyupaild s Aueduro) sqy 10§ 3ynsar 10119q € SursIyoe (q) 2anos(qo
Swisind are s10)e13SITUWIPY 9Y) ‘SIY} UIALD SISP[OYAIRYS 0} SPUNY WInjal pue suonesado dn PULM 03 MOU ST TOHUAIN 3| - UONENSIIUIpPY 3] JO 2ANN3[qO

sresodoad jo juswajels SI0JROSIUIWPY Y], 3




brjol

uonegsmunupe jo asod.amd ayy Sursonjoe foy sfesodoad SICIRLSTUNUPY Ut ~ (Uonenstumupy ut) Auedwo) pajnury sgng AStsuy AOISOA

"INMUWOD SIONPIID B JO NONBILIO) 3G ‘T
“wonexnstawpe o 3sodind oy Suwaargoe 10y spesodoad siojensmimpy oy jo eacadde agy T

- S1031pa1d yo Suneaw fertu 2} 1€ S194eW Jurmof[o} oy uodn 2104 03 P2YSE aq [[IM SIONP3I) sjuawasIngsip g A1099)e) pue saay

SIOTELSIUIIDY 97 JO [943] DU SISBq ) XY 0] 29NIUIWOD SIONPIID 33 10§ 3q [jLa 3] Kdorjod Sy SI0JBLSITIMPY 97} Yim 90U EPI0IDE Ul pagieyo aq (6 ON
901oRIq ADUBA[OSU] JO JURWAI )G U SYEIWISINGSIP & A10831e)) se PaUY3p) ULIY Um0 SIOIBISTUIUIPY oY) Aq PapLacid SIDIAISS 10} SIUAWASINGSID 18Y) pue
‘pastieas Auredoad a3 3o anjea oY) Jo 8ejuscied e snyd saqel yuo 9BIeYD S, WLy 1197} 0) SUTPI0ODE JJE1S 1131) JO Sopeas snoLIea a3y} pue SIOJRNSITIWPY 34} Aq
usa13 Appedord awny 593 3o wonRUIqUIOD B O} 30ouaI3jal Aq 9861 sa[ny £ouaA[OsU] 97} JO 9OT'Z Y Iapun Paxy 2q s99] siojensIUIUpY 93Y) 1eqy pasodoxd iy

HNOY 37} Aq PAUIULIDISP Sy ¢ e
ase0 Aue ut 10 Auedwio) Yy Jo s1orexsyavwpe Juiof 2q 0} 35880 4513 1a3e SABP b1 ‘Sonmmod SIONPaID OU ST 21973 J1 “I0 021IWUI0D SI0UPaId 9y} Aq pasjosal
SUIf} ¥ Je SIOJeNSIUIUIPY St SIRY) Jo uonoe Aue Jo 10adsal W 98V 1g Yog (1)86 qderfereq o} juensind Anpiqer] woyy paR1eqostp aq [[BYS SIO}EIISTUNLPY oYL

paaoadde axe sfesodoud 313 21053q SpRW S1 UOTEMIMICH 3T} Yo} paplaoad ‘saoyepinbi] sanews)|e ajeurIou

Aewr s1031pal1d ‘98] (D(T)VLIL Z a0y pue 9gVvy I1g 4s (£)€g yderdered yim souepioase u] way Jo yoq 10 Aue Iaqye £q suop aq Aew sroyepmbry yutop
a1} 4q 3uOp 3q 0} pasLIogINe Jo paxmbal joe Aue pue szo1epinbry jutop se pajwrodde oq S1AISf MaIpUY UYOL [PEYRIR PUE Suaya(J piae( 1124 1eq) pasodoad
ST 3 "2IN0X Jixa [edr3oeld pue 8ATI09Ya 1502 1SOUL Y} ST} ISPISTOD A2y se wonepnbi] Axeyunioa sioypao oy Auedwoy a3 aoe]d o3 ysmm s10jenSIUIpY oY,

TOISUDIXD UE 10} SIOHPAID
Jo sesse sjenidoldde a1y uroy JuasTOd {235 10 Lmoo agy o3 Ajdde 1aqna [egs SI0JeISWIWDY 37, SN03FRIUBAPE PAIAPISTOI ST UOISUIXS UE Ji 183K 3UO
Jo nonemp Aroynjels 343 puofaq UONEISITNUPY 33 puaixe 0} sdeys A1e5s009U 31} SUINIDUO FAIIUWIWIOD SIOUPAID YL GHM J[NSTUOD [[M SIOIENSTIIWPY 31,

"SIOJPAID [[e Jo Buneaw e Suruaauoo uey) Ioqiel uonoe pasodoxd

€ 0} Sa)Iutied 8y} WOy uondues 4395 [[m Aoy ‘@)errdordde 3t 10pisuod SIOJENSIUTUPY 21} 319y At O} W) WO I §Im JNSUOD 0) PUE I2PIUITIOD
SIONPaId B JO UORIDS 543 j35s 01 os0dord s1ojenSImWpy oY, ‘31 0O 198 03 JUI[m 1. SIONPSID JUSLRLYNS JI PIYSIQEIS? 3q [[M 991IWItI0D SIONPIID

98VI 1d Uo8

(£)59 ydes3ereq Jopun SIONPAId PaIndasun 03 STONNALYSIP ABwW 0} uotsstuttad 10§ 11000 0} uorjearjdde we 2 EW UONBIISIP 119} J& ABw SIOIBNSIIIUPY g ],
UONEIAUNWRI SIOJENSIANUPY 913 Jo 1red SE WONBIISTUIWIPY 913 JO 1500 B S& 1ot aq FuIop 0s Jo 51509

a3 1eT3 pue to3epimbl] jusnbasqus e £q uonedIpnipe 10§ S10)Patd paanvasun jo swiep a1y 2donLd ut ys1[qe)ss uoreIdsIp 1Y) 18 ALU SIOJENSIUIWpY 9L,

_ sfesodoxd asoy; 01 feyuapiour asodind 1ayi0 Aue

10} 10 STOnESI[EDI J1aT]} SSTUIIXRU! 0} 10 Auedwo) o) Jo s19sSE oy} 2alasard pue jo9j01d 03 10 uonensImwpy a4qi Jo asodind a3 9431G0R 03 I9PIO U1 QRSP
19PISU0D UONBIOSTP 1191 Ut A31] S SI0JBNSIUIWPY Se STomod 1197 [[e ST0I9XS Ajje1ouss pue S3U1g} 19710 YONS [[B OP [[BYS SIOIENSINTWIPY oY) ‘TOHIPPE U]
ISMIBTO 10 98V 10 S86T PV sarmedwo) aq) 1opun aaeq Sew Lueduwioy o) 3eqy swiep Auz susind ‘ayeudordde 3 ‘pue 23e313saaut AR SIOIRNSIIIDPY Y,

(uonenstuluipy wi Suraq ISIY INOGHM)
dn punom atam Luedwo) ag3 1 AN 5q pnom LYl [OYM B SE SIONPaID 5 Aueduron 211 105 }{NSAI 19)13q B FUIASIYOE 0) MBLA B JIm Ju1padxa 19pIsuod
A3y s rouuEwW YonSs W suoryesi[esd jasse woy Auadoxd pue snegye ‘ssauisnq s Awedwo) 27} 30uzuy pue 3ZeURW 0} INUNIUOD [[LM SIOJEISTUIUPY ST L,

s[esodoad Su1mo[[o§ 373 3y ew SI0TRI}SITIWPY 3], - UORELL)STUTIpPE ad Jo asod.md a1} Sursanyoe Joj sfesodolg

s[esodoad Jo Juduwale)s SIOYRIISIUIWPY YL

(ma

(ia

(a
(at

(m

{u

(1

‘C



trjog

uonensmunupe jo asodand sy Surasyse dog spesodoad siojensTUNUpPY JuIop — (uoneqnsmunupy up) Aueduwo) pajury s1ignd ASIdUY J0150A

000Gz 7}RUWBNNG Se[3noQ uaAng
000'0S AOTOSIHES [INX
00052 a8ue1) poom[[PoM Weqoy ugop
000°0% 1SIEY] PIRMpY SUlElg
000°05¢°E uosatwef olpy sswep sapren)
000‘05g‘6 SLel Y pleucy
000521 A19Y1e) puBpIEly 1aqoy
0000591 arZeD s{e(q 1280y
AreurplIQ 10°0 $S() SaTeys jo ad4L],

000°0S uosaturep ofp[my sswrep saprey)
P[2Y S3Ieys Jo Jaqump auxepN
a[qewraapay rFsateys jo adAy

Isjuny 981035 fuoyuy

oL SPIAYS qooe ‘Ziswsung se[3nogy

U2431S ‘AOUOSWES LN ‘AOYHApeS YIe ‘8uri() POOM[[PM Wq0T uyof ‘Is1ey prempy sure[g
‘uossturer ofpmy sawep SSUBY) ‘SLUIBH Y pleucy ‘Aloqie) puspiel Waqoy ‘a[3en ape( 1980y
T2 THS TOpUOT ‘ApISIaAry Topuo] OR £

94090850

DA0(E SV

Aaedwo) panuir] oyqng AS1oug JOISOA

€10z o LS9 Jaquunu unoy saraeduro)) ‘wolsialg A10Ueys) ‘@ousny Jo Mnop) qiiy

1ATB}2103S PUB S.10103.1p A} Aq P[oY SSUIP[OYTRYS

1Axe1aa03s Auedwo)

:510302.2Yp Aueduaro)

1SSaIppe paJId)sIdoy

LIaqumu paaa)siday

Pureu urpeay,

;oumrey g

‘UonBOSTUTWIPY 21 X0 SEIIP 1IN0

UOTIRULIONI JOIRO put L10jnjes *p

siuewzImbar AT0)MIe)S [im 300Bp1090E Ut papacad Sutaq s nonewaopm sy, 'y xipuaddy e papiaoad st ‘ppag Ayumdss Aue Jo s[relap

Swpniour ‘5)qep PUE SISSIIPPE ‘SIWET SIONPAID 871 JO ANPAYIS ¥ TONBULIOJUT Juswadenew 10 Sp103a1 Auedu105 U0 UPNE UE INO PILLIED JOU JARY SIOJELSIUTWPY
Y], juswatels a1} Suikuedutodse sajou ayy 0} 3oafqns s13] Auedwo) 3y 10§ SUIOKING [eUy eATjeIISN] U V¥ xipuaddy je 1o 1as s10jensirmpy a) ‘A[Suipiooay
"E10T Iaquiada(] 9 1o saxdxs Yoigm noIssiuqns 10§ ami[peap 2y ‘Auedwo)) 3} 10§ SIIEJJE JO JUSUIa]E)S B 2P1A0Id 0} uOISTa)xs Ue pantuiad usaq sABY SI0J0AIIP AT,

UOOINO [BUY ADROSOT O

sresodoad jJo JuauIdlels SIO1eHSIuIUpyY YL e




brjoé

uonensmunupe jo asod.md ayy Surasyyoe aoy spesodoad Stojensiunupy jufop ~ (UoNensUIUIpy ur) Aurduio) pajnury siqnd ASJauyg JOI1SO0A

uON

s8uipaaoold urew are s8mipasooid
943 pug uonensiuwpy siyg) 03 seridde s3uipaadolq Aousajosu] uo uonemsay aeadoinyg 9yl

ON

Hed paqiiisald opN
[Iny o Juawiieg
nonepinbry Arejunjop s1ojpar)

Sogyo Surp[oyg Juraq 3w} 2y} 10§ SICIBISTHIUWIPY 343 JO 00 AUe
10 [{e 4q 2u0p aq Aew SIOJRNSIUNIIPY 31} Aq JUOP 3q 0} PSSLIOYINE 10 paimbau e iuy

(uonenswiurpe w Suraq 181y Inoyim) dn punom azem Kueduioy
a1 J1 [N 1] 3q P[NOM UET} 3[0YM B SE SIONPaId S Lfuedwo) a3 10§ 3msal 1a119q & Suwargoy

HOO Pim “uopuo] ‘peoy [USISWWEL LOT ‘@SNOH SISl ‘s1019211p B,

L2 14S ‘WOPUOT ‘aPISIPATY UOPUCT IO
£ 4171 532d00D3SNOYI9 BMIDIL JO [10q ‘SIAIAf MIIPUY TGO [PBYIIIA] pue Suaol(] plae( 19194

€102 12q0)00 1
000°00T1°1 AOUOSWIES LINL
000'00T‘T 1s1eYy piempy Jure]g
000°098‘C nossture ofp[ny sswep safIey)
000‘09b'g AI9YqIe)) PUBlIE Haqoy
000'089°1 a[8e) are(y 1980y

(sna)youayg fojdury 1218( 4q pay) AreurpQ 10°0 $S S31eys Jo 2dAL,

:spesodoad a3 yo uondope 10J 9104 0) Jou 10

JNPAIYM IPIOIP 0} SIOPAIO I[BU 0] ATESSINIU JUTY)
SIOJBNSTUNUPY 91 [PTYM UOQEULIONUT J3T}0 AUy
(oooz

ABy 62 30 0003 /9VE1 *oN (DF)uonemSay uUNno))
s3a1paadoad Aouaajosu] uo uonemSay ueadorny aygy,

:98VI (S)VILT UONDAE JIpUN 1IN0 0]
Adde 0} pusaju SI01B.OSTUTIIPY 3] AYM PUE J3YI2Y M

sfyradoad jou s suedumod
a1y pue Lred paqriosaad a1y Jo sanfea pajeurnsy

SIONPAID P2INIISUN J0) PUIPIAIP PIjewrnsy

:UONBOSTUNUPY 31} JO PUa pasodoxy

ISINMQISU0dSIT SIOIBNSTUNUPY Y} JO UOISIAL

isaojensuUpy a3yl £q pansand Suraq 3an2a{qo

iSsaappe pue swred s juedrdde / s aoynoddy

:$ISSIAIPPE pUe SIUIeU SIOJRISTUTIIPY

guaunuiodde nongensSUIUPY 213 Jo ajeq

sfesodoad jo Juswide]s SIOJRNSIUIWPY YL ‘2




Frjo o1

uopegsmurupe jo asodand ay) Suraonyoe oy spesodoad SIOEQSTUTIUPY Julor — (UoRenSTUTPY ul) Luedwo) pajruriy srgnyg A41ousf yoisoA

SIUID K6 SIUID T°7
wg 96T wg 961 6
T 61 6°C1
(+6) (0'EY) g
9'gz 69z
Gon z2n) 6%
(Lo1) (Fer) (5 o1) (zz1) (T 0)
00 (o) o0 (o1)
(Eo) (90) (€0} (90) <
65 69) 69 (69)
(92) (62) (%) (62)
(€0) (o) (z0) (€ 0) (1'0)
(om) (on &y (51) (ro)
€ 6% £6¢ 00 00 g6t
S0 So So
g3t 2g¢ 00 00 §qt
(T o) (=) z?2) 9
(o11) {or1r1) (o 11) g
(ogrr) (ogrn) (o gr1)
0 0l1 0oLt 0 0Lt
wg wg wg g wg
HOIH MOT HOIH MOT sazoN
3WOINNO JeUYy sywowAed pue s3doaa E1-A0N-52 0]
saneusnyI amny pajemnsy porid oy a0y
sjuauiied 1y sidraoey

daeys Jod puaplaIp pajenrnsy

ansst ur saIeys AreuipIQ
SIap[oyaeys 10§ jqe[iear snidins pajeuinsg

isaraqul A103n)e)s SUWIPN{OW SI0)PaId PAINIISUN JO SWB]D PAIRWINSH
SI0HPaId paanoasun Joj s[qefieae snjdins pajewnsy

SIUIWAAOW 2ININY J3u / yueq e yse)

LouaGunuo)

81502 uolyepinbry

SI01EXSTUILUPY JWiop

1esay

sasuadxe 2010 peay JAIH0 3 SUCH BTN LIO) “JUay
ssfeyoed uoneuriis; SUpnOUT saLIe[Eg

sasuadxo - sjumamAe g

I2A0 UY®) SaDUE[RY [SED)

1500 §,99)511} 73 [B39] ,SIOYPAID PAINIIS
03121} 1SAIY)UT [EMIORIFUOCD
SIONPaL) paIndds 03 pamo [ediound .ssoy
SALIBIPISYNS Ul SJURWLISIAU]
s1dpooy

€10%T Joquudao)N 62 1e se paredaad
2WOYINO Jeul) SANBIIST[[I pue Junodde sjuswied pue s1d1a0ay V xipuaddy




brjore

uonte.nspruipe jo asodand

Apavs3a25U 100 ATIT UMOKS SITTNOWE PIICUMS? 24} [ons 5y AUpEA A3 ULy

Toblgobzr
PIoBLE
6.6'ggSTr

LT T A —
€Eg'Lo9g'T
a5p'g
o0ge
L5t
9z%

969
'y
rr'ot
91t
gge'Liy
rogigic
98L'get
sz6 b6z
L9T'LS
910'gSE
o6bz50'g
SN

UOHENSIUIUIPR 2} J O 21EP 3y} 12 SE $31R1 aueyoxa juspessd fmsn Suijrarg m Padafz pue o) pa)aaanod 3q [Lu STIED 2301pald

omé var
479 6MN

5P TINg

oonwIepad neissny ‘LtoSoi

NNZHMM

AISIDL SIS
oopuot  apAH ayL
¥iIE N

Z0E traD

dHB FtmN

xassng 1S3y, Furquiop
vz

182 01N

for {20y uopucry
LT ¥IME

MOIS0RY v'Epi
a7 NZOd  Uopmo]

Topuo]

apeurdsy a1

#SNOH ABpuIIC)

uopuet
pprg

wopuoy

asnoy afpug noyuuimg
wopu o]

Topuoy

BM HSTBIY 19T

opuey

01 418 [B ATRIAING
139218 153U TRAID T

u03 01 noneApPnipE 01 1230qN$ AI8 SWILLS IOUPIIS [y S10NPAID 4q pantugns sume» 16 spaeoar duedwmoy

1y Jutasnyoe Jog sesodoad SiojensunUpy Juiop — (vogrnsTURUpyY ut) Auedwo) paynury srgnd Adasusy yoysop

‘OANENSIITPE $1q3 M O[]0} 0) HONEPINbI ATRION]0A S101PaIa pangerd aq) uf -

sagodind puapiap 1oy passde ag [I1m 1eg) wreys oy 1391

) VO PITRY 310 SWIT[D SIONPITD 10} UMOYS EIUNOWR D] -

AF19 1§ =« 1 34N 'E0 03 = 1@y ‘zobC g = § 01Ny - 53y nuwgauw-

FION

FIETq JWONO IFED MO] 0 U0 IFIINU] LI0INIMS DUI RIOIPLD P3INIDIFUN JO ST PRINWIEY
Froz aamaqad [z 01 Evoz J0qoing qibt J0J %@ 18 - 1SAINU] ATOIN RIS pArvwTIlSy

20%e]d INORWAS 92

asnoy iy

XzPoEW d4

peoy mem LE-GE

AEM BM OO0

PeUy U2 SISP[OD 411

{S13) amAxag {3ubAlDEN] R TUDTIRIOTY
1namaseg ANGsg 101

PeOY uoYSIOD vE

spueprooq

12305 sgawep 18 #S

131uad anmpo arenbg oy
SN OH 1315aG3UM,

PY1 {A38130) S3AATIG sTE1INPI 2180

[9ARLL SSRULSNY ELISIIAD

ad yoneMUNWOd|al, 18

2] uoTIppY

#noH saisedwoy

[2ABLL [IRH [T

SWOISTLS 3§ ANWIATY W
pITuonRICdIOD [AIB

P17 SUONNiOg HSM  PALEN BIR2A
411 s1adpojasn onaajemd iy

AT uoIsKady

77 (ddoand jenuan) asoy woj1oN
wopuco] HY qued ayasinag

S10JIPAL] APBI |, [110 I, PAAB WIS
woisiaod [erauan

saaao)duryg /sx03da11g

P (adsa3r) sadiatag Lreronpiy 13180
S0V TEPIAY

[IACLL SSIWSNG SLARIIAD

a|d wonyeatunwoda[ay, 1g

9] wosIppY

anol sawedmon

[9ARIL TIBW (1064

SUIOISTD) ) AUTIASY WH

P oonRIodion MUKy

e1R2

amd

d'TT 90194A0Y

MET AL

2809 UOLION

AUEg 2qasinag

Zunsy| oupas)

syy8u puspraip

SAlEM 0] SPUDIUT ABISNAL, 3Y] PUBISISPUD dm §o1ym 30 33ad5a1 UL Jsnd} areys Jyauaq sako[dws oyl 4q payeosoyjeun se pay sa1eys oW T £ Almewixoadde sapnioxs ansst  saseys AIvutpio sy, 6

SIUWINSSE UOLBIISA{ 240qR YL, [Ty 11 Pred axe £ay3 Jey) ajep Loy (uun USUBIISIIWPE JO 3JEP 8y} WOY SUNeid,SI0Hpald pad
pue ‘py] s201n 05y AJIU §0IS0A JO uonepmbi| L1ejunjoa sIequsw ayy jo pue suedwop 3yl 30 uonepinbi| £1eIUN{OA SIONPAII DY) JO §1S0I PAIRUINISI A} 104 $opn[ouL §3S03 UoliepInbI]
pajedionue a1e 054 Surpadoxs 10U spuNyal past[euy 310 £3800 asay3 23U uona[dwod o} £3)

Auedwo) sy A4 peinsaxs you sem Yorym weg Ljarewnxosdde jo paop jriuawaiddns yiydie yeip

‘A|2uipioddy  spaau ysed iejjoq gn pue Burpreig arny pajewnysa o) uonodosd Ut SIB{10] §n pue Burpragg vl sasue
awep Yy, 940qe Y3 Juedaad wr pasn usaq sey brg tg 1730 aj0s adueyoxa ue pus BUIIAIE STSUIED paInoasy

Ajewayews pnos 3o uzyy uoneSiy| Lue s arayl i
Papiacyd usaq lou sey syl Ing ‘astie Aew wg z§ jo AN{LQEI| B SISBQ 3582 1500M B UQ DIUNBIQO UARG 134 10U 3

01 p33ud SWIL[d J0HPa1D JBY] 210U Jenosnred U auodino 9seo §

broz Lieniqaq gz £q papnas ade SUNRID SIOUPIID PRINDDSLN Juiy)
ndasun ue a|qefed st wnouue 1ad %9 40 o1es v 30 350N K10IMimIs g

saueiprsqns Jotud A pue ygn 243 dn Sutpuim Jo s1503 a4t 03 sUCLINQLIIUOD

BUIIIS2 PIPN{IU $3500 [B2] 110y} 10 $10MPaId paInsas o3 Juawded sy
311 I9PUN anp J2Y3 PAPNIIXS SIONPALD PaINISs auy o3 pred Isaiayui ay,

LT=0 = o8

SIAP|OYaleyS 1o} 3W0MN0 3Y) 3935k Lew sajes 58ueyIXa h HUIWIAOW 1M1y

[2Q 4SE2 piot 03 uey) 1ayjo ys1d el a8ueysxs BmIpay Jou a1 S10JRNSIUNIDY
n ay3jo uonzodoad e puw 51800 23 Jo Lyuofew sy jo £oussind Sudrspun ayy ¥

§13P[OYBIRYS 10} AWODINO Y3 1I8YE K]2SI2ADE

Way: pasaans 03 pauuetd 212 JBYI $101epMbIT JU10p 2y1 10 s10IENISIULWP Y JULOF DI £q 1913 o3t pa1djua stuoneSiyy ou Jey) pawnsse sty €

310Wdt 2q 03 PAIBPISUOI SI WSt 8yl se saaoqe 105

ARY S3DURIVI]D XBY JTWA0) N 81T SANTIQRY] Xey uoneiodiod ou ey pawmsse sty #

PUBY Ul SPUIY 3(3J0 UOLAQLISIP YILm [23p [[Lm YRyl s5a001d nonepinby juanbasqns ay) ut uodn P33e2pPNipe pur 10] PISI}IBAPE 2q

€102 Joquiaao) 63 je se paaedaad
QWO0INO [BUL] SATIRXSN[I PUE Junodde sjusduwied pue s1diadoy

S10M € £[LIBSS200U JOU S1 3583 MO[ aU3 ‘a4 Gqe POJRLSN|[t 38UBI BY) URY) 5§0] 10 210U 24 ABW SIOP[OYSICYS J0J IWODING [BNJIBIYL, [

JUIWDIINIS 3 WOIINO0 JANRIISAY[I 0} SDYON

V xipuaddy




brjoer
uoneIsSIUnUpE
Jo asodand a3 Suraayoe soj sfesodoad STOELSUILPY JUIof — (uonesIsiurupy ur) Auedwo) ponwry sijgng A31ouy yoi1sop

2104 INOA ‘pOUIEISNS ST UONDAQO 2] JI ‘T9AOMOE 9304 O} NOK MO[[e pue 0} p3302(qo Se 31 Jaeu pnoys 9y ‘paIIUIPE 3 PIIOYS WIe[d N0 IoqagMm 1qnop i st
231 ((1)6% T ony) wired 1004 o wed Aue 1o ajoym a3 10a(a1 10 1da0oE wEd uewLIteyp 37, ¢sasod.md Sunoa 10§ sYURI wIre AW JIPIYM SIPIIAP oYM
, (£ 8 oY)

( Aweduroo ety yussardar 0} nok JwisLIOYINE S103001IP 27} JO TONM[OSAI € Su1eow a7 12 2onpoud wes nof AparjewIs)fy) Amedurod ay) 3o 101091Ip € SIE NOA

31 1343 unroy Axourd aq} uinya1 pue s32[dwos pmoys no4 ‘Sunsow 271 B 2104 puE puajje 0} Ysim nok pue uoneiodiod 19710 10 Auedwod pajiw) e o} pamo st 1q9p
9 1 1B Iquiswial asesld ((£)9€ T ayny) 10u Aqm uoseaa ag yo [edioud sy Aynou Sunsaw o) Joye s[qeonseld A[eUOSEal Se UOOS SB 1SN HEULITEYD 3}

‘Y asodold 10u saop uenLIeyd 9Y) i ‘pue ‘os JWOp 101 10) TOSELAX poog sT 210} 1e1)) SIAPISTOD UEWITEYD 21} SSA[UN 1 8sodoad jsnu UBULITETD 3Y) ‘WONNOsaI
tery sasodoxd wossed 1230 ou pue woyn[ose1 remonIed € 103 2104 0} JUdWaXMbal € SApNOUT garym Axo1d e sp[oY TewItend a3 21344 Juyeaw 911 210)] X0
18 pauIqns oq uay) isnut ulof £xoxd oy 1, uSis A[[euLion piroys 1039311p & ‘Auedurod e s1 103paid 3131 ‘(T 8 9[nyY) paie1s 2q pmoys usis 0} AJuogine s,uosiad
31 JO JUMJEU I} pUE WY Aq PISLIOYINE JUCIUL0S £ 10 I0NPaID o1y 4q poudis ULt} pala[dwos aq ISNU ULICY Tefus A[[enueIsqns e 10 oy Axoxd paso[oua Ag L,

3104 P[NOYS 3 MO A[1ea]d Surdjidads Jap1suod o) gsim JqSiw nof pue yye)s y1a 1o SIOJRIISTUIWPY 37} JO U0

39 [ UBULITERD (73 I8} I3qUIBWAL J9AIMOY ‘O UONRIISIP 131} J 10 SHOHINIIST] IN0K U0 I9YNS 3)0a UED A3 ] NOA 10§ 9304 0} ‘SunEew o) JO UBULITEYD
Y} 10 ‘BS[9 FUOWOS SjeWMON 2wl NOA ‘SuN3aU AYF PULLIE O JUEM J0T Op NOL 31 aaoqe paumrejdxs se uuepd e palpoj aaey no papword Sunean a1y Surpusye
Adunts £q 2104 Aewt no4 (Aueduroo payiuy] € se qons) Apoq a3ez0d1oo © jou PUE J0}Ipa1D [enplaIpul ue ale nod jj surioy Axoad e a8poj 03 paau | oq

((2)8% T oY) [o1ITOD 5 10)PaId 3T} PUOAR(q STOSED O} BN SEM S} paysiyes ST al JI 93e] paypiuIqns sem J y3noy] usaa

sasodind Surjoa Jo] unep e yUIpe ues ueuireqo sy, Axoxd e a8poj] 03 paau osfe 1gSiuI noy ((1)8€'z syMyY) Funesw aq} a10Jaq Aep ssaUISnq 30} WO UOOU 00T
UEQ] JOJE] OU SIOJELSTUIWPY 3] O} PAHWIQUS 3¢ 0} PIJU S[3ap 22, “mo[aq saurepng a3 Suwmofjoj sasodand SurjoA 10] UUE Jer) poTwpe aA€Y JSnuW
UBULITEYD 373 PUE WIB STY JO SIEI3P WL PIIIUIGNS IARY IS JOJPAID € ‘3104 0) 13pI0 U] ¢SUTIAIUI 3Y) & SPUNO0D 3304 AUx 1Y} JINSUd | Op MOH

P3103E 3q 10U [[IM PUSPLAIP B 0} JUSWATiIUS pue wied 1nok Axoid e jmodde 10 uosiad m
pudHE jJou op NoA J1 payussardal 2aq 0} 10U ISO0YD TEI NOA 10 ‘JeYaq Mok To 3304 0} Sureaw 97} JO UBULITEYD 21} }SE UED NOA 10 ‘Jreyaq oA uo 3joA pue Axoxd
SE PUSLE 0} 9UOIMIOS YSE URD NOX  PUBKIE 0} 3[E SABM[E J0U 21E SIONP31D 1eT) Sastud001 mE[ 37 ], 'ON ¢Sunaaux (SI0JTPAID Y} pu1 ke 0} PIdiqo | wry

29))1WLOD

S101paud Aue Jo uontsoduiod pue justyuiodde ag) pue ss00 yusunumodde-axd predun ‘gonersunwal SI0JEIISTUIWIPY 9} JO SISeq 27} YIm SUI[Esp asoq)
Te[noned ur ‘parapIsuod o 1SIW SUOUN[OSa1 I3YIO SNOUEBA PayIpow se spesodoxd sjoym a2y uodn uaye) aq [[1m 3304 ® qoigm Suwmop[oy ‘premiof nd jqSmu
SIOHpRId [enpLaiput Jey) suoljesyipoul Aue uodn 5304 Pue Iapisuod Uay) [[L4 Sunaw oY ], SIOIRNSIUIWPY 3] 0] syoysenb ind 03 Aunytoddo oe SI0)IPa10 aat8
[fw Buneaw ayy, sfesodold S103eNSITIUIPY 9Y} PESI PUE PAAIIIST JARY ApEal[e [[m SIOJPAID JeT) Patunsse aq [[m 3] ¢Sunesw ay je uoddey s Jeg

(()P€ T amny) s10jexisIEIWIpPY 23 Aq os op 0} paiinbai sse[un puane 03 aAEY 10U Op $103021ip 3y, ((T)9€ z a[ny)
suonisanb s1031pard 1amsue pue Furzaw oY) JeYd [[m SunLLM W wayy Aq pajeutwou uosiad B 10 SIOJelSIUNIWPY 3y} JO 3UQ ¢ SUNIIW 3] 18 3q [[IMm O

(9861 sopny
AdudA[osu] 33 0] 3ae  SI[NY,, 0} SIOUIIIJII) SIIMSUR pue suonsanb uowrwo) d xipudddy




frjotr
uonensyuwpe
jo asod.and a1 Fuasnyoe Joj sjesodoad SI0JEOSIUPY Jutof — (UONELSUTUPY Ul) Aueduro) papuny Hgnd AGaous 01504

- 'JO amuLa Aq A]3[0S B]qESTOIaXS W00 SBY 1YTU B} S€ 18] 05 YusWsAISe JuBAS[21 373 I9pUN JYSu AUE JO 9SI1019X2 Y] O} B[eINGLINE JUNoWE LTe Jo uaye)

3 [reqs Junodoe ou ‘ssodind s1q) 10} 1qap Aue jo Junoure a1y Sunemopeo oy uonEnSIImpy paajus fuzdwo) aqy ajep a3 uo Auedwoy arp 4q wry o srqesed
PUE 1P 193 571 JO junoure ag3 10 109dsal ur 9104 0] PR $1 JUIWAIITE J[ES [ETOHIPUOD © 12pUn sp0ood 3o 13ypes e 10 quawrsarTe Suiseay Pireyo 10 asegoand
-2II7 B Iapun SP003 J0 I19UMO Ty JJUAWaISe SuIsea] J0 Jusuwraasde 2[es reuonIpuod ‘aseyo.md-aamy B Iapun J0JIpaI> € wre | J1 suaddey yeym

(t¥'2 o[y witeo s1q woy 11 1onpap 03 ‘(pusplatp 105 o0 mq) 3304 0} JHAWAUA sty jo asodand a3 Jof ‘pue Ljumoas 911 JO aNjeA 37} ajRWILSD 0 (¢
pue ‘spueq stq ar 4L1n09s se (wonepmbif oju1 suod jou seq gorgm ‘Aneduos e Jo 95ED 9y} ur 10) SpeUI UI3] Jou sBy
Iapio Aoydnnjueq e wogm jsureSe pue Auedwo)) ayi o) Apmapaoalue 11 wo a[qel| st ogm wosiad L1949 Jo 210U 10 [j1q 213 uo Wiy 03 ANfiqer| 3} 1eax) o3 (e
- Burym st oy ssaqun aj0u
Atosstroxd 10 a8ueyoXxs Jo [Iq JusLMD B AqQ PaInoss 10 uo 1qap e Jo yoadsal ut 2104 Jou [[BYS 101pAI ¥ yudnm.asul a[gqenosau e pjoy | j1 suaddey yeym

‘(o g oY) AJLIndas SIg Jo INfEA 3Y] 10] LOHONPIP AUE INOTIM 193P S143 Jo anjea [[1g 973 Jo 30adsal Ul 9304 03 papInu2

ST.I0IpaID paundas € ‘98T 1 0§ (2)2S qdeiSereq 19pun s1oupato £q pauonisinbar uaaq seq Sunsaw SI0)PAIo [eruuy ue PUB 98V 14 yos (q)(1)zS ydeiSeie
19PUN JUSUIANE)S B SPRIL dARY SIOILNSIUIWPY 311 JI ‘TaAIMOH "Wy £q pajeunn)se Se A}INoas S1y Jo anfea aY) Suonpap J9YE 1qap S1Yq Jo (ATE JI) 9duk[eq oY}

30 1adsal ut A[u0 2304 03 oINS ST paanoas Apred 10 £[jogm S1143p 9S0GM J0ipaI1d paIndas v ¢paamaas Apaed Jo A[joym st 1qap Aw 1 suaddeq jegm

((S)sc e
apny) sesodind Sunjoa 10§ anfea winummu paieui}sa ue 3qap 343 o nd o3 saaiSk 10jE1ISIMIWIPY / UBTILITEY) 2y} SSI{UN ‘PIUIBLISISE 10U ST AN[BA ISOYM

192p Aue 10 Junoure pajepinbifun ue 10§ 1g5p e jo 10adsa1 Wt 3304 J0UTED I0Mpa1d v ¢ AJUTELIA0 [pM wIrep Awx Aynuenb ja4 youueo | j1 suaddey 1 FTY

((2)E¥ & amy) Auedwio) arp qim paoaunod Jorfaq S J01eISTUIUpPY

/ STEULITEYD 5Y]1 JO 1594 Y} 0} ‘JOU AXE OYM PUE JU3s sem FU13esw 21} Jo 20110U WwogMm 0} SIONPRID 3] JO anjea Ul %05 uey) azoul apnpuw 1 Jsurede

80104 35073 J1 pi[RATI ST UOHN[OSAI ATY “((T)Eb"2 A[MY) Tonnjosax oY) Uo Surjoa SIOJPAId 3Y] JO dntjea U %06 JO $s90xa ul Auolew e 4q pawoddns i Sunesw
SI0)pals ay} e passed st wrayl 03 uoryedyIpow Aue 1o spesodoxd amy aacidde oy Tonnjosal y gsuonnjosas ssoadde o} popasu aae sanLiofeur yey

((¥)8E 2 a[ny) parunos alam $304 oY) 18} 21Ep o} uo parjdde azom 3Ny 1eYl )1 s€ §8 & 8Ny Y)m 30UBPIOIDE UL
Bo-108 Jo Aem Aq stusunsnipe Aue pue unep sig jo 1edsal m ajep 1eq) 19)J€ Wiy 0] 3pBW Ua3q aaey jey) spuawied Aue ssof ‘uonjensiaipe patajua Auedwon
93 go1gMm TO IEP 33 Je ST WIE]D S, I0)PAI B JO JUROWE 373 0] SUIpI0ode pajemoled ale s3)op ¢sasodand Sunjoa J0J wE Aux ajeMOeED I Op MOH

*$900EISWINIID Tefnoilred Aue m sda)s

25913 Junfel JO SIISW 3T} INoqe OLAPE [e30] 995 NOA Jeq) PaPUBIUICIDT ST 3] (98V1 1d o8 (1}¥< qdeaBereq) sisareur N2} SuLIey A[11gjun BOUESIUILIDE
3T e} 3431]q 4£om) J1 N0 3y 03 [eadde 03 143w o} 2aLY OS[E SIONPAI) ((V)6E z apmy) 1snl syuty) 31 s IapI10 12730 YINS el 10 pay aq Sureat
1oGIOUE JEY] 13PIO UED IT WOISTOIP S, URULIBYD ST} 3518431 $30P K00 33 3] (($)6€ & Sy Sunieaul 9y Jo sAEp Iz UIGIM OF op noA papuoxd wrep ok

U0 WOISIOIP S UBWIIRYD 3} BUISIIAL ISPIO UB I0] WN0D 31} 03 [eadde 01 papnius a1e nox JUOISIO3P S UBTLITRYD 3} AIMm 23s8es1p | JT suaddey yeqm

((¥)6€ T any) Surjeawt 12UNY € Ul
Hnsa1 10 /pue passed a1om e} suonn|osal 3y} s3ueyo pmod SIY} ‘BuriadW 93 JO UI0DINO 34} O [BIILID SBM 9J0A INOA 1 ((£)6E 2 apny) pifeAul pateap aq [m

(9861 sony
AduaAjosu] Y} 0] dIe  SI[NY,, 0} SITUIIIJII) SIIMSUR pUe suonsanb uowrwo) dq xipuaddy




trjott
uonrOsmUiwpe
Jo asodand sy Surasryoe 10§ sesodoad SINEOSURUPY Ut — (BopegSrInUpY w) Auedwo) paynurg sypgng A81aus JO)SOA

((r)15 T 9[my) TONMNSUOD NP S JO JeOYNIFD ¥ PANSS] SBY J0JRIISTUIUIPY a1} Hun ‘por Jouued A[3uIp100oe pue ‘Susq OJUT SULOD JOU SIOP JIJIWUIOD
S104patd 3y, ((S)SS T oY) IPqUISKI-ISIIUIW0D 3O URG) 210 JO JANEIUASaIdal SE Uy Suwes 3T} PUE 2U0 & JO' 33331WIOD 3ures 9yt Uo [eys uosiad on

"((P)SS 2 opny) Sunjerrapun suola1}sal Jor[al 19ap e 10 (19p10 WLIAU] ue FuIpN[OuL) ISPIO SUOIILIISaT
JorR1 1q2p © ‘Sunjenspun suotpouysal A)dnnjueq B (19pIo WIIajuy e Swpnpour) J19pIo sTOROLNSA A1dnnyueq e 03 103lqns 1 ogm uosiad B -
1o ‘I0p201p payienbsipe -
ydnojoeq pa8iegosipun ne -
sjerodiod Apoqe -
I3qUIAUE R NW0d 1qjoue Junuasardal sumg sures ag) jesiogm uosrad e -
IINUWWOD 97} JO JIDQUISW I3gjoue -
1AQ pojusseldal aq Aewl IaqUIIW ON

((2)SS 2 a[ny) TaquIaw-2onIIWIOd 31} JO J[egeq Uo Jo 4q pajeonuayine pue (A[jeads 1o A[[e1amad 1eqla) ov

03 05 Wiy uiIuo ANIOYINE JO I8)15] € P[OY ISUL 2ATJEIUSSIdDI 5, IaqUIBU 32)11WIWIC) B St Junoe nosiod V '((2)15 Z any) seqprunwod oy Faigsijqelss Sunsatu
243 e Juasaid aaneiussaida pajuiodde Ainp su Aq ‘monelodios e o 3se0 9} Ul ‘10 13p(oY-Ax01d 5 101Patd Ay Aq uaAIg aq Aew JuswWLRIRe ons ‘ATEaInoD

Y} 0} JUSWAIELS B SUTRIUOD nonesuiogine 1o Axoud jueasja o) ssspup) ((2)1S ¢ o[my) os op 03 pasige SBY 3y [UN PUB SS3[UN 33 PUWILIOY ) JO IIQUAUI

e se e dew noszad oN ((£)0S z any) salieluasardal pajutodde Apadoad e yBnoiy; gons SE 108 AJuo Ued 31 nq ‘99}INIWod 31 JO Iaquiaur e aq Lew a1eI0d100
Apoq v (2)0S T a[my) paIndas A[Yy J0U ST Wrep aq) pue puapLaIp 10 nonnquusip jo sasodind o173 10§ paroafer A[joym xo sasodind Supoa 10 pasmofestp

Ajjoym wasq 10U Sy WL s1g se Suo| 05 ‘9aPIUWOD I Jo Iaquuiaw € aq 0} 3[qiB1[2 51 Auwedwod arp Jo Joupa1d Luy ((1)0$ z oY) Sureaur af] je paoaa
AuedmIod aY) J0 SIONPIID BA TELY} J10W JOU PUE 3917} 1SEI] & JO ISISTOD JSTIWT S93UMOD SYL "(98V] TA'YO8 (1)4S gdexdere) auo aaeq 0] sim £3q) 194 1ogm
9PI93p SI0MPaI> oY1 Ing A101ESI[QO J0T ST 1] FUNBOUE SIONPAID € JB PIYSI[EIS2 ST 901 IWEI0D SI0NPIID Y, (PIULIOS F2PTUIUICD STOJPAID I ST MOY

((vL9°2 a[y) 51500 wonjenysirwipe-aid predun jo Juauwied

a3 aaoadde pue (£)901 2 9[ny) vorEIsSUNWAL S, 101eSIOIWIPY 24} JO SISeq 313 0ax3e 0 NP oy} sey )t ‘Temonred uy (1)z§ z 2[nY) swm 031 swy woxy paaide
2q Aew SE IPUURLW YONS Wl WINY O} UCTIBJ3I W J0€ pue ‘suonjouny siq Sutdreqasip ut IoIENSIUIWPY 3T JSISSE [[BYS 32} HUWIWOD ,SIOHPAID ) ‘9Y6T 10V AOUSAOSU]
871 Jo uoisiro1d Aue Aq SoRIUWOD SIONPIID 9Y] UO PILISJUCO STONIUNY Aue 0] UOIHPPE U £3IPMUUL0D SIOIPIAID Y} JO SUONOUN] I} A€ JE A

3304 03 gsm A2 MOY pue J9IaGM apidap pue sjesodoad s s2pisuod

Apradouid szoypad yeq) juerrodu st 31 ‘uoses1 sig) 104 Jupaow 341 1 pjuosazdal 10 Juasazd jou 350} SUIPNEUI ‘S1011palo (e uo Jajpuq a1 spesodod
a1 pasoidde 90U passaIppe aq [[Im SWIR[D SIOHPIIO MOT PUE 21NNy UL P31ONPU0D 3q [{im sitejge s Auedwlo) 373 Mo S1BIIP [[m ‘Sunjesw SI0PaId
271 4q paaordde uagm ‘sjesodoid s10jensTunpy a1, ¢Sundau a1 Je pascadde are A9 Ju spesodoad saojensTunupy a3yl Aq punoq [ ury

(z¥ 2 amy) wonensmmwpe Juurejus Auwedwop) aypjo -
10 ‘9duonbasuoo e se Swisue zopew Lue 10 lojensmaiipe ue juiodde o) monuajui jo sonou e -
uonesyjdde uonensiuiurpe ue jo Supjew agy -

(9861 sony
ASURAJOSU] Y] 0] IR  SI[NYY,, 0} SIOUIIIJII) SIIMSUE pue suonsanb uowwo) d xipuaddy




Rule 8.1

Notes to help completion
of the form

Please give full name and
address for communication

Please insert name of
parson {who must be 18 or
ovar} or the "chairman of
the mesting” If you wish to
provide for alternative
prowy-holders i the
circumstances that your first
choica s unable to attend
please state the name(s) of
the alternatives as well

Please delete words in
brackets if the proxy-holder
15 only to vote as directed
1@ he has no discretion

Please tick the appropnate
boxes

This form must be signed

Only to be compieted if the

creditor nas not signed n

parson

Form 8.2
insolvency Act 1986

Proxy (Administration)

Vostok Energy Public Limited Company - in Administration

Name of creditor
Address

Name of proxy-holder .
’

2 .

3

| appoint the above person to be my/the creditor's proxy-holder at the meeting of creditors tc be held on
Thursday 19" December 2013 or at any adjournment of that meetng The proxy-holder Is to propose or vote
as instructed below [and in respect of any resolution for which no specific instruction 1s given, may vote or
abstain at hisfher discretion}

Voting instructions for resolutions

In Favour Against

1_That the administrators’ proposals dated 29 November 2013 be approved

2 That a creditors® commitias be formed i there ara sufficient croditors willing to act

3 For the appointment of

representad by as a member of the creditors’ commities
Signature .............. rerrenainies OO & - | (- SIS ereennns v
Name in CAPITAL LETTERS ....cccrvvivic i iressstanes s ninmesens Cremnennearenes

Position with creditor or relationship to creditor or other authornty for signature:

--------------------------------- R R R N e S P Y L R PSR I I T



Form 8.2(a)

HOW TO COMPLETE YOUR PROXY

Important Information

Creditors wishing to vote at the mesting must complete and lodge the proxy with the administrators, unless thay are
individuals attending the meeting personaily or ars companies authonsing a representative under Section 4348 of the
Insolvency Act 2006

All creditors who wish to vote at the meeting, whether in person, by proxy, or in seme other way, must provide details of thewr
claim against the company to PncewatarhouseCoopars LLP by 12 noon on the business day preceding the mesting

You will find additional notes on the proxy om tself

Name of Creditor

Insart the name of the parson, company or othar body owad monay

Address

Insert the creditor's full address (including postcode)

Name of Proxy Holder
If you, or another authonsed representative of your company, are attending the meeting then please put your/mis/her name in
here

If someone eise is attending on your behalf (for example your solicitar), then please state hts or her name here If you wish
you may hst more than one proxy holder, in case your first ¢hoice 1s unable to atiend

If you are not attending the meeting or sending a representative you may still vote by appointing the chairman as your proxy
holder To do so insert the words “chairman of the meeting” in the space for the proxy holder's name The chairman will be
one of the admimstrators or an employee of the administrators duly authonsed io act as chairman

Voting Instructions for Resolutions

You do not need to give any voling instructions if you are happy for your proxy holder to exercise hus or her own discretion on
the use of your vole

Complete section 1 to instruct your proxy holder how to vote on the acceptance or rejection of the administrators’ proposals
Complete section 2 to instruct your proxy holder how to vote on whether a creditors’ commuttee should be formed

Only complete secton 3 f you wish to vote tor a specific creditor to be appainted to the creditors’ committee Otherwise, leave
this section blank

There may be other resolutions proposed at the meeting (@ g to modify the proposals or appoint other creditors to the
commuttee} If you are content for your proxy holder to vote on any such resolution as he or she thinks fit, you need take no
further action If you do not wish your proxy holder to vote on any such resolutions you should delete the words in square
brackets in the middie of the form Please note that if you delete these words without completing saction 1 or 2, your proxy
holder wilt not be able to vote at all

Signature

The proxy must be signed by a duly authonsed representative of the creditor, usually a director in the case of a company, and
his or her refationship to the creditor should be stated

Form 8 2(a)




Vostok Energy Public Limited Company - in Administration
Statement of claim

As directed by Article 42(1) of the EC Regulation on Insolvency Proceedings 2000 the

following is brought to your attention:

Notice to creditor in EU Member State Language
Invitation to lodge a claim Time hmits to be observed English
Invitacién para realizar un reclamo Se deberin respetar los plazos establecidos Spamsh
Opfordring til anmeldelse af fordringer Vaer opmaerksom pi fristerne Danish
Aufforderung zur Anmeldung einer Forderung Etwaige Fristen beachten German
Hpboxinon yia éyepon atlwone Yroxpewnikn tpnon apobecuiag Greek
Invitation 3 produire une créance Délais a respecter French
Inwvito all'insinuazione diun .credlto Termine da osservare Italian
Oproep tot indiening van schuldvorderingen In acht te nemen termijnen Dutch
Aviso de Reclamacfo de Créditos Prazos Legais a Observar Portuguese
Kehotus saatavan morttamiseen Noudatettavat maaraajat Finmsh
Anmodan att anmala fordran Tidsfrister att 1aktta Swedish
Pozvanka k uplatnéni s1 naroku Je nutno dodrZet terminy Czech
Zaproszenie do wmesienia wmosku o odszkodowanmie Termin wniesienta wniosku jest Pohish
obarczony gbostrzemarm

Fethivas kovetelés beny(yjtasira Vegye figyelembe az 1dékorlitokat Hungarian
Poziv k predloitv zahtevka Treba je upostevat: fasovne omejitve. Sloveman
IMpurnamense k nojaue ucka Colmogaiite yeTanoRICHHEIE CPOKE Russian
Pasrillymas pateikt: 1eSkin] Paisytini laiko apribojisz Lithuanjan
Stedina brex taghmel talba It-termim taz-zrmen ghandhom jigu mharsa Maltese
Palve néude esitamiseks. Palun jalgige ajapurangwd. Estonian
Uzawcindjums prasibas iesniegSanal Prasibas 1esniegSanas laiks ir stingri ierobeZots Latwvian
Invitatie pentru a depune o cerere Luah in considerare data hmitj, Romanian
Cuireadh éi1leamh a thaisceadh Teorainn ama le comhlionadh Imsh
Hokana 3a nmpensAsABaHe Ha uck Tpabea [a ce Clla3y yKasaHHA KPaeH Cpok Bulganan
Pozvinka na uplatneme s1 naroku Je nutné dodrZat terminy Slovak

Please complete and return this claim form with supporting documentation as soon as
possible to Peter Dickens, Joint Administrator, 7 More London Riverside, London, United

Kingdom, SE1 2RT.

Creditors whose claims are secured or preferential (in part or in whole) should provide
details of their claim to the above address. However, they need not use this claim form.

Pageiofz2

Dg55FV2




Vostok Energy Public Limited Company - in Administration
Statement of claim

Creditor’s name and address

Registered number (1f creditor 1s a company)

Claim amount

s Total amount of your claim (ncluding
VAT) at the date the admumstration E
commenced*for, if the company was m
hquidation when it entered
admimstration, at the date the prior
hquadation commence/

¢ Any payment received by the creditor in
relation to the claim after the |
appointment of the administrators for, if
applicable, prior liquedators]

e Total value (ncluding VAT) of any
monies owed by the creditor to the | £
company.

s« Total value (mncluding VAT) of any
retention of title 1n respect of any goods | £
to which the debt relates

Please provide details of any documents that
substantiate your claim including where
applicable, details of any reservation of title

If available, please attach a statement of account

What goods or services did you provide?

If you have secunty for your debt, please provide
details of the type and value of the security, the
date it was given, and provide details of how you
have valued your security

If no security held, leave this section blank.

We have a duty as admimistrators to consider the
conduct of the directors prior to our appomtment.
Are there any particular matters relating to the
purchase of goods and services from yourseives,
or any other matters that you feel should be
reviewed?

If so, please provide brief details on this form, or
on a separate sheet 1f there 1s insufficient room.

Signature of creditor or person authorised to act
on behalf of the creditor. Date

Name in bloek capitals

Position with or relation to the creditor (e g
director, company secretary, solicitor)

fD365FV2

* You must deduct any trade or other discounts which would have been available to the company but for 1ts adminmistration,
except any discount for immediate, early or cash settiement

Page2of 2
DassFv2




